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XXV TROFEO DE NATACIÓN VILLA MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE
MAIRENA DEL ALJARAFE, 27 - 28/5/2023

Puntos por club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 315,00
2. C.N. Alcala 00563 231,00
3. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 182,00
4. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 153,00
5. Seleção de Leiria SANDL 150,00
6. C.N. Huelva 00187 136,00
7. 01571 - C.D.E. Mako 01571 104,00
8. C.N. Marbella 01075 100,00
9. Cn.Palma De Mallorca 00056 99,00

C.N. Badajoz 00468 99,00
11. C.N. San Juan 01387 81,00
12. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 80,00
13. Clube Natação Olhão 62,00
14. C.N. Jaen 00393 60,00
15. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 51,00
16. Universidad De Granada 00602 50,00

Clube Naval Do Funchal CNFUNCHAL 50,00
18. C.N. San Fernando 00490 43,00
19. Circulo Mercantil 00113 38,00
20. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 34,00
21. Tres Culturas 1 33,00
22. Tres Culturas 8 31,00
23. Tres Culturas 7 29,00
24. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 28,00
25. Tres Culturas 6 25,00
26. Tres Culturas 4 24,00
27. Tres Culturas 2 23,00

C.N. Merida 00681 23,00
Tres Culturas 5 23,00
Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 23,00

31. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 22,00
32. C.N. Cadiz 00023 21,00
33. Tres Culturas 3 20,00
34. Futebol C. Ferreiras FCF 14,00
35. C.N. Utrera 01323 13,00
36. C.N. Carmona 01143 10,00

Club Triatlon Gines 01752 10,00
38. C.N. Churriana 01035 3,00
39. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 2,00
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Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 540,00
2. Seleção de Leiria SANDL 208,00
3. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 159,00
4. 01571 - C.D.E. Mako 01571 141,00
5. C.N. Huelva 00187 133,00
6. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 127,00
7. Gafanha Da Encarnação CAPGE 117,00
8. Cn.Palma De Mallorca 00056 116,00
9. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 108,00

10. C.N. San Fernando 00490 83,00
11. Universidad De Granada 00602 75,00
12. Ginásio Clube Naval de Faro NAVAL DE F 69,00
13. C.N. San Juan 01387 64,00
14. C.N. Cadiz 00023 63,00
15. Circulo Mercantil 00113 42,00
16. C.N. Churriana 01035 38,00

C.N. Marbella 01075 38,00
18. Tres Culturas 1 33,00

C.N. Badajoz 00468 33,00
20. Clube Natação Olhão 32,00

C.N. Alcala 00563 32,00
22. Tres Culturas 8 31,00
23. Tres Culturas 7 29,00
24. Tres Culturas 6 25,00
25. Tres Culturas 4 24,00
26. Tres Culturas 2 23,00

Tres Culturas 5 23,00
28. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 22,00
29. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 21,00
30. Tres Culturas 3 20,00
31. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 17,00
32. Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 16,00
33. Club Triatlon Gines 01752 10,00
34. Futebol C. Ferreiras FCF 2,00

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 00088 855,00
2. Seleção de Leiria SANDL 358,00
3. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 290,00
4. C.N. Huelva 00187 269,00
5. C.N. Alcala 00563 263,00
6. 01571 - C.D.E. Mako 01571 245,00
7. Cn.Palma De Mallorca 00056 215,00
8. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 187,00
9. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 153,00

10. C.N. San Juan 01387 145,00
11. C.N. Marbella 01075 138,00
12. C.N. Badajoz 00468 132,00
13. C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 127,00
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14. C.N. San Fernando 00490 126,00
15. Universidad De Granada 00602 125,00
16. Gafanha Da Encarnação CAPGE 117,00
17. Clube Natação Olhão 94,00
18. C.N. Cadiz 00023 84,00
19. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 80,00

Circulo Mercantil 00113 80,00
21. Ginásio Clube Naval de Faro NAVAL DE F 69,00
22. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 68,00
23. Tres Culturas 1 66,00
24. Tres Culturas 8 62,00
25. C.N. Jaen 00393 60,00
26. Tres Culturas 7 58,00
27. Tres Culturas 6 50,00

Clube Naval Do Funchal CNFUNCHAL 50,00
29. Tres Culturas 4 48,00
30. Tres Culturas 2 46,00

Tres Culturas 5 46,00
32. C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras 01104 43,00
33. C.N. Churriana 01035 41,00
34. Tres Culturas 3 40,00
35. Fusion Colombino-Lepe 01157 39,00
36. C.N. Mare Nostrum 01312 34,00
37. C.N. Merida 00681 23,00
38. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 22,00
39. Club Triatlon Gines 01752 20,00
40. Futebol C. Ferreiras FCF 16,00
41. C.N. Utrera 01323 13,00
42. C.N. Carmona 01143 10,00
43. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 2,00


